ST Artificial Intelligence
enabler multizone Time-
of-Flight sensors,
VL53L7CH, VL53L8CH
Introduction
STMicroelectronics
남형돈 차장
ST proprietary FlightSense™ technology

* In the case of the binning factor = 1
FSB is one of the major post-processing data
Ordering codes
Technical documentation
25
Complete toolset to start evaluation and integration
VL53L7CH VL53L8CH
Datasheet DS14309 DS14310
Software package STSW-IMG043
User Manual UM3183
GUI Integrated to the SW zip file
Evaluation boards
X-NUCLEO-53L7A1
P-NUCLEO-53L7A1
SATEL-VL53L7*
X-NUCLEO-53L8A1
P-NUCLEO-53L8A1
SATEL-VL53L8
* SATEL-VL53L7 boards are not yet on the market, SATEL-
VL53L7CX can be used for the moment
Software package
www.st.com/en/embedded- software/stsw-
img043
FlightSense™
Multi-zone AI enablers ordering codes
26
Go to st.com/FlightSense contact your usual distributor
Item Picture Ordering Code Comments
VL53L7CH sensor VL53L7CHV0GC/1
Tape & reel MOQ= 3.6ku
With liner LT= 22weeks
VL53L7 Nucleo™
expansion board
X-NUCLEO-53L7A1/
• Cover-window holder
• Cover-window sample
• 3x spacers
VL53L7 expansion
pack
P-NUCLEO-53L7A1/
X-NUCLEO-53L7A1 +
NUCLEO-F401RE
VL53L7
Breakout boards
SATEL-VL53L7CX
SATEL-VL53L7 (Q1’24)
2x Breakout boards
delivered
Item Picture Ordering Code Comments
VL53L8CH sensor VL53L8CHV0GC/1
Tape & reel MOQ= 3.6ku
With liner LT= 22weeks
VL53L8 Nucleo™
expansion board